
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 50.65 2.646

8024 Maisey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise D. LaCroix NQ 85.33 1.570



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone100 63.24 2.119

12030 Apy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 87.57 1.530



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC 10/18/2014

138

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook95 47.77 2.889

16040 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ 96.08 1.436



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MPWCC 10/18/2014

142

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson90 62.6 2.268



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MPWCC 10/18/2014

153

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann100 52.42 2.919

8018 Zuri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Wynanda Bell NQ 53.1 2.881

8020 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 62.8 2.436



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC 10/18/2014

153

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich NQ NT

12024 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 54.98 2.783

12025 Morgan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 58.29 2.625



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MPWCC 10/18/2014

158

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Katniss Shetland Sheepdog Joanne O'Brien95 45.65 3.461

16034 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 60.62 2.606

16036 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 76.15 2.075



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MPWCC 10/18/2014

162

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Camdyn Border Collie Renee Wormell NQ 54.02 2.999

20035 Charlie All American Mark Deturk NQ 55.02 2.944

20033 Tux Australian Shepherd Linda Heath NQ 77.64 2.087

20031 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 87.46 1.852



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

MPWCC 10/18/2014

164

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 47.05 3.486

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 75.76 2.165



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MPWCC 10/18/2014

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ NT

16001 Thaya Border Collie Kris Thober NQ 43.01 3.906



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

MPWCC 10/18/2014

172

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 35.18 4.889

20002 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 48.58 3.541

20001 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 56.53 3.043



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

MPWCC 10/18/2014

164

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 45.81 3.580

8013 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 47.8 3.431

8003 Phoenix Papillon Margarette Mikkola100 49.18 3.335

8006 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 50.33 3.258

8005 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 50.36 3.257

8011 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 57.03 2.876

8004 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 44.23 3.708

8010 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 46.07 3.56

8007 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 56.75 2.89

8008 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 58.81 2.789

8014 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 74.47 2.202

8012 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 74.65 2.197



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MPWCC 10/18/2014

164

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.37 4.389

12004 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 40.63 4.036

12017 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.58 3.852

12010 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 47.13 3.48

12001 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 47.78 3.432

12013 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Delaney  Ratner NQ 39.28 4.175

12002 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 43.16 3.8

12016 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 43.18 3.798

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 43.53 3.768

12007 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 46.47 3.529

12006 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 49.74 3.297

12012 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 50.63 3.239

12011 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 51.31 3.196

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 52.85 3.103

12009 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan NQ 64.34 2.549

12014 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 65.06 2.521



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MPWCC 10/18/2014

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 40.56 4.142

16003 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 40.61 4.137

16013 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 41.25 4.073

16004 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 48.71 3.449

16006 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 49.56 3.39

16019 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 59.73 2.813

16011 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 46.83 3.587

16008 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 47.97 3.502

16018 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 51.05 3.291

16017 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 52.45 3.203

16010 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 54.97 3.056

16015 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 55.1 3.049

16014 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 56.02 2.999

16005 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 58.24 2.885

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 71.77 2.341



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

MPWCC 10/18/2014

172

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 38.41 4.478

20008 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.66 4.449

20013 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 39.08 4.401

20020 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 43.94 3.914

20005 Willow All American Haley Bouchard100 52.09 3.302

20018 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ NT

20014 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20012 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 36.89 4.663

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 42.31 4.065

20021 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 42.58 4.039

20007 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 46.69 3.684

20017 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 47.7 3.606

20019 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 51.7 3.327

20011 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 52.36 3.285

20003 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 52.41 3.282

20010 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 53.94 3.189

20022 Ruby Border Collie Nina Wooster NQ 59.66 2.883

20004 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 63.95 2.69

20009 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 70.94 2.425



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MPWCC 10/18/2014

172

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 40.82 4.214

24016 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 42.13 4.083

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 38.01 4.525

24013 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 39.4 4.365

24017 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 42.93 4.007

24011 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 46.17 3.725

24008 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 49.63 3.466

24015 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 49.72 3.459

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 52.86 3.254

24001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 54.43 3.160

24014 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 57.79 2.976

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 63.53 2.707

24009 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 64.35 2.673

24007 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 73.36 2.345



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Maddie Dachshund Elizabeth Shell100 40.41 3.316

4008 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker95 48.15 2.783



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MPWCC 10/18/2014

142

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Kahlo Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 86.15 1.648



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MPWCC 10/18/2014

142

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin90 57.65 2.463

20038 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT

16038 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron NQ 52.62 2.699



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MPWCC 10/18/2014

153

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest NQ 69.87 2.19



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MPWCC 10/18/2014

158

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 52.82 2.991



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

MPWCC 10/18/2014

162

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak95 57.32 2.826



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

MPWCC 10/18/2014

164

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MPWCC 10/18/2014

172

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Sailor Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

MPWCC 10/18/2014

164

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 56.38 2.909

4007 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ NT

4002 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ NT

4005 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 42.61 3.849

4006 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 49.29 3.327

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 63.05 2.601



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

MPWCC 10/18/2014

164

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 63.65 2.577

8016 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 46.11 3.557



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC 10/18/2014

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 53.94 3.115

12022 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 60.65 2.77

12020 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 65.56 2.563

12021 Charlie Welsh Terrier Judy LeBlanc NQ 68.84 2.440

12019 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ 72.69 2.311



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MPWCC 10/18/2014

172

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 46.13 3.729

16032 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 53.1 3.239

16024 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 53.45 3.218

16030 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 59.75 2.879

16028 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 37.11 4.635

16023 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 39.48 4.357

16033 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 42.24 4.072

16026 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 42.48 4.049

16029 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal NQ 49.16 3.499

16031 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 50.29 3.420

16025 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 53 3.245



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC 10/18/2014

172

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 51 3.373

20028 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 53.25 3.230

20027 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 58.44 2.943

20029 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 52.93 3.25

20025 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 60.78 2.83

20026 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 82.09 2.095



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

MPWCC 10/18/2014

93

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Maisey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise D. LaCroix NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

MPWCC 10/18/2014

93

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone90 37.19 2.501

12030 Apy Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 48.93 1.901



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

MPWCC 10/18/2014

99

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Tux Australian Shepherd Linda Heath NQ 27.53 3.596



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MPWCC 10/18/2014

109

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer98 40.45 2.695

8014 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ NT

8019 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann NQ 35.12 3.104

8025 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 41.92 2.600



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

MPWCC 10/18/2014

109

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich100 33.69 3.235

12025 Morgan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 27.84 3.915



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

MPWCC 10/18/2014

112

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young98 35.72 3.135

16039 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 33.62 3.331

16034 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 36.19 3.095

16035 Katniss Shetland Sheepdog Joanne O'Brien NQ 40.23 2.784

16040 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ 63.42 1.766



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

MPWCC 10/18/2014

116

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20032 Camdyn Border Collie Renee Wormell NQ 28.63 4.052

20040 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 31.55 3.677

20035 Charlie All American Mark Deturk NQ 38.34 3.026

20031 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 41.66 2.784



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

MPWCC 10/18/2014

116

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest95 24.17 4.799



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Zuri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Wynanda Bell100 37.68 3.556

8020 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 37.83 3.542

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 44.43 3.016

8012 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 51.12 2.621



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 23.62 5.673



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

MPWCC 10/18/2014

142

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 22.44 6.328

20018 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 23.87 5.949

20002 Jane Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 31.07 4.570



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 25.43 5.269

8010 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 28.57 4.690

8007 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 30.76 4.356

8008 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 30.96 4.328

8005 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 33.68 3.979

8006 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 34.55 3.878

8011 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 36.52 3.669

8009 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly NQ 30.28 4.425

8013 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ 32.86 4.078

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 43.37 3.09



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MPWCC 10/18/2014

134

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 23.78 5.635

12013 Jonesy Miniature Schnauzer Delaney  Ratner100 24.1 5.560

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 24.79 5.405

12004 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 25.89 5.176

12002 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 26.58 5.041

12016 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 26.98 4.967

12017 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.19 4.928

12006 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 31.16 4.300

12014 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 32.09 4.176

12010 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 33.2 4.036

12001 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 33.91 3.952

12009 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 34.42 3.893

12012 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 26.27 5.101

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 30.51 4.392

12007 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 31.37 4.272

12011 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 31.87 4.205



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MPWCC 10/18/2014

138

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 23.23 5.941

16017 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 25.48 5.416

16013 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 27.24 5.066

16011 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 29.01 4.757

16004 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 31.29 4.410

16005 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 31.86 4.331

16015 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 32.35 4.266

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 37.93 3.638

16006 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

16003 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 25.23 5.47

16008 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 27.91 4.944

16001 Thaya Border Collie Kris Thober NQ 29.09 4.744

16010 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 30.37 4.544

16014 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 35.82 3.853

16002 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 38.69 3.567

16018 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 47.84 2.885

16019 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 48.43 2.849



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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142

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 22.81 6.225

20017 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 24.76 5.735

20020 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 25.5 5.569

20014 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 26.94 5.271

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.24 5.213

20001 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 29.99 4.735

20034 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther NQ 22.16 6.408

20021 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 24.2 5.868

20016 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 24.21 5.865

20008 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 24.48 5.801

20003 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 24.69 5.751

20007 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 25.85 5.493

20022 Ruby Border Collie Nina Wooster NQ 26.28 5.403

20019 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 28.28 5.021

20005 Willow All American Haley Bouchard NQ 31.32 4.534

20010 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 31.75 4.472

20004 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 39.24 3.619

20009 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 46.31 3.066



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 23.82 5.961

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 26.01 5.459

24013 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 26.25 5.41

24016 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 26.44 5.371

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 26.95 5.269

24001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 28.64 4.958

24015 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 37.6 3.777

24017 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 26.05 5.451

24009 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 29.78 4.768

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 29.82 4.762

24011 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 31.45 4.515

24007 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 48.69 2.916



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 22.39 4.154

4010 Maddie Dachshund Elizabeth Shell100 28.61 3.251



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest100 27.81 3.344



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Kahlo Boxer Nina Daniel95 34.35 2.882



Preferred Novice
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20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 47.98 2.063

20039 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 57.58 1.719



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak95 30.49 3.805



Preferred Open
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron NQ 44.03 2.635



Preferred Excellent
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Jumpers  Results

44

MPWCC 10/18/2014

138

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 31.97 4.317



Preferred Excellent
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Sailor Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ NT



Preferred Excellent
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 34.09 4.165



Preferred Masters
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 28.2 4.752

4007 Kody All American Joni Silva100 36.47 3.674

4006 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 31.07 4.313

4002 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ 34.08 3.932

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 36.82 3.639

4003 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan NQ 52.27 2.564



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 24.1 5.560

8015 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 44.61 3.004



Preferred Masters
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien100 29.08 4.746

12023 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 34.11 4.046

12021 Charlie Welsh Terrier Judy LeBlanc100 40.91 3.373

12022 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 42.18 3.272

12020 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 43.51 3.172

12031 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown          NQ 31.33 4.405



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest100 22.68 6.261

16033 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 24.5 5.796

16029 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 28.59 4.967

16022 Seorus Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 28.96 4.903

16025 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 29.53 4.809

16030 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 32.45 4.376

16024 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 32.47 4.373

16023 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 26.34 5.391

16026 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 27.05 5.25

16032 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 33.31 4.263



Preferred Masters
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Craig JoslingCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 35.27 4.026

20028 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 37.16 3.821

20026 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 29.01 4.895

20029 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 36.12 3.931

20027 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie NQ 39.76 3.571


